SAVAGE
320 FIELD GRADE

Features:

Black matte synthetic stock

Dual slide-bars and rotary bolt

Bead sights

Bottom-loading tube magazine, five-plus-one capacity
Includes Modified choke tube

Whether you're shooting trap or upland birds, you can always count on
reliable performance from the Stevens 320 Field Grade. The pump shotgun
offers smooth cycling, thanks to a proven rotary bolt and dual slide-bars. The
tough synthetic stock is up to any task.

North American SKUs



CALIBER | HANDED | Barrel Length Weight MSRP

19489
22436
22437
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564

12 GA
20 GA
20 GA
20 GA
20 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA

Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

28" (71.1 cm)
26" (66 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
26" (66 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
28" (71.1 cm)
26" (66 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)

7.6lbs (3.4kg) $289
751bs (3.4kg) $289

7lbs (3.2kg) = $289
7.41bs (3.4kg) $329

7lbs (3.2kg)  $329
7.61os (3.4kg) $329
751bs 3.4 kg) $329
7.41bs (3.4kg) $339

International SKUs

CALIBER HANDED Barrel Length Weight

19489
22436
22437
22560
22561
22562
22563
22564

12 GA
20 GA
20 GA
20 GA
20 GA
12 GA
12 GA
12 GA

Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous
Ambidextrous

Ambidextrous

28" (71.1 cm)
26" (66 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
26" (66 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
28" (71.1 cm)
26" (66 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)

7.6 Ibs (3.4 kg)
7.5 Ibs (3.4 kg)
7 Ibs (3.2 kg)
7.4 1bs (3.4 kg)
7 lbs (3.2 kg)
7.6 Ibs (3.4 kg)
7.5 Ibs (3.4 kg)
7.4 1bs (3.4 kg)



